Tuesday
Wednesday
Saturday

Sunday
Monday

Tuesday
Wednesday
Saturday

Sunday
Monday

Tuesday
Wednesday
Good Friday

Saturday
Easter Sunday

Wednesday
Saturday

Sunday

Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday

Pudsey Baptist Church

The Meeting Room, Leisure Centre Car Park, Pudsey LS28 7BE

Dates for your Diary

01
02

05
06
07

08
09
12
13
14

15

16
18

19

23
26

27

28
29
30

April

7.15pm
9.15—10.30
10.00am

10.30am

10.00am
2.00pm
7.30pm
9.15—10.30

10.00am

10.30am
10.00am
2.00pm
7.15pm
9.15—10.30
10.30am
12.00noon

10.00am

08.45am
09.00am
10.30am
9.15—10.30
10.00am

10.30am

10.00am
7.15pm
9.15—10.30

Banner Group
Ann in church
Coffee Morning BMS Cakes

Morning Communion
Coffee Morning
Music and Movement
Deacon’s Meeting
Ann in church

Coffee Morning

Palm Sunday worship
Coffee Morning
Music and Movement
Banner Group

Annin church
Worship service
Churches together -
Walk of Witness
Coffee Morning

Garden reflection

Breakfast

The Resurrection and the Life
Ann in church

Coffee Morning HMF Cakes -
Jigsaw Swap

Morning worship—

Rosemary Stirk

Coffee Morning—lJigsaw Swap
Banner Group

Annin church

More Information about some events is available at
www.pudseybaptistchurch.org.uk



http://www.pudseybaptistchurch.org.uk/

